B EEER - KE

—

gbobooboobad

oo on

— 0

goon

gobboodobogoobooobbboobbooobooobbbooobboono
gobboogoboboooobboooobbooobobbooooboboa

gobboodbboobobooobobooobbooobooobboobobobooonbo

gobboodobogoobooobbboobbooobooobbbooobboono
gobboodbboobobooobobooobbooobooobboobobobooonbo
gobboodobogoobooobbboobbooobooobbbooobboono
goboboooobobboooobboooobbboooobbooobbbooono

dododogooooad

goooboooboooboobooboon
ooboobooobooobooobooboooobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
oboooobobobogn

2003030 0boboooobOobOobOs.s
gboooboobooboobooboobo
oobobooooobogaloosgnooonono2
gbooobDo0oboboo200 a3507000
gvoooooooboooooooboboog
gba0.500000000002000000
gbooooz20b0 a0.10@0O0000ODO

(%)

gogboboobooooboobboodobln
gliooooogoz2001.5003000.70000
gbogooobobbz020 100000000
gbooboooggoooobbooooomoo
ggoooboboooooboboboboooan
gogbboooboooobboonoooodon
vbo0boooboobooboboolsnoy
googs.sqpoooooboobooobooon
gooobbz200000oobobObobO000on
ooboobobo0o0obO0obO0oOoDb al10.40000
gbobooobobobooon

MIREEREHLRE FIERALL)

Apr-91
Oct-91
Apr-92
Oct-92
Apr-93
Oct-93
Apr-94
Oct-94
Apr-95
Oct-95
Apr-96
Oct-96

&l . FRB

Apr-97

Oct-01 0&8

Apr-98
Apr-02

Oct-97
Oct-98
Apr-99
Oct-99
Apr-00
Oct-00
Apr-01
Oct-02
Apr-03



000020030500

dododooodoooood
oooooboobobbobooooooosboo
ggoopoboboooooboboboboooan
gbobobooo40onboobooboobo
gog
A0700bo00boooboobooobooooboog
gboob44020000000000000O1
gboobog3g3aingoo4ps3nooooooo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
g400000000O0DO
gboooooosioogogoooooooo
OBTM-UBSWO OO OOOOCOO0DOODOOD4
0iogobobogleonoooooonoono
1300000000000 00b00bO
goooboobooooboobboooonon
OoboOo0oo0obOoOobDOooD4nDn a8.800
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboobm3n0das.o0bobooooon
gboobooobooboobooboon
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gobooboooboooooboooobbogsg3:
gboobgobgs,ooo00b000oopoobgnbo
goboooboobobobboobbooboo
goooboobooooboobboooonon
ggoopoboboooooboboboboooan
ggoopoboboooooboboboboooan
gobboooboooobboonooooon

bdddodoaodaodaodaad
gboobooobooboobooboon
gbooboooobobobooon
gboobooobooboobooboon
goooobobobbobobboooz20000
gbooobbOgeo-700 00 00O DO O 100-1200
goboobooobooosoooooooooo
goboobooooobgse-rouobogouonDo
gbob0lzo0boooobgd4o00noonDo
gbobgo4d00O0OobnOobobOobOoDO
ooboobooobooobooobooboooobo
ooboobooobooobooobooboooobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
goooz203000000000000 7850
gboooooboobobboogde2D OO0
gboobooooobobobon
gooooooboboooooobbDboos
gooo3rboogbobog2e0boonoooboon
ooooboobboboooooiboboooo

ggoooboboooooboboboboooan
gobobooooooobbooooo

doddddodododoooooooo
gboobooobooboobooboon
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
oboboooboboboooooob
gboooobooboobooobooboob
gbogooobooblooogos,500000gnbo
ooboobooobooobooobooboooDbo
O0oo0obO00Db20030 000020020 100 O
030 oboooooos,oo00bonogon
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
goz30 000000 ab5,00000000
gooepO bSO ODODDODOOOODOOO
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
oboooobobobogn
ooooooooooooooooooooon
ooboobooobooobooobooboooDbo
ooboobooobooobooobooboooDbo
ooooooobo
gboooobooboobooobooboob
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooobboooogobDb2o020 10-
120000000000000000D00O000
gbob0lsgooooooboonbnoobo
oomooooobooboooooooobboboo
12007.50000000000000D0OOO
gobospPOOI2020000000000
goso0opoisgonoooooonoonDo
goboobooobooobooobooboooobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gboooboobooboobooboobo
gbobooooboboboooobobo
gogoooboooooobbboooooog
goooooobboooooooooobobon
oogd god



